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50 North Yachts/Fairline CA *
BOOTH MARINA 309
Contact:  Mark Gibbons	
2353 Shelter Island Drive		
San Diego  CA  91106
(619) 684-9266	  
mgibbons@fairlineca.com	
www.50northyachts.com	

Aaron Chang Ocean Art Galleries
BOOTH MARINA
Contact: Aaron Chang
789 W. Harbor Dr., Unit 186
San Diego  CA  92101
(619) 567-8088
info@aaronchang.com
www.aaronchang.com

American Sailing Association *	 
BOOTH LAND 234
Contact:  Brenda Wempner	
5301 Beethoven St	 Ste.  265	
Los Angeles   CA  90066
(310) 822-7171	
bw@asa.com	
www.asa.com	

APS Marine	  
BOOTH LAND 215
Contact:  Jack Van Zandt	
P.O. Box 2130		
Imperial Beach  CA  91933	
(619) 434-3194
vanzandt@adeptworks.net	
www.adeptworks.net	

Bavaria Yachts USA 
BOOTH MARINA 604	
Contact:  Dan Van Zanten	
1230 Peachtree Street, NE, Ste.  
3540	
Atlanta  GA  30309	
(404) 797-2425	
dvz@bavariayachts.com	
www.bavariayachts.com	

Bayport Yachts* 
BOOTH MARINA 502	
Contact:  J.R. Means III	
2530 W. Coast Hwy.		
Newport Beach  CA  92663	
(949) 631-0228	
jrm@bayportyachts.com	
www.bayportyachts.com

Big Bay Yachts 
BOOTH MARINA 504	
Contact:  Scott Lampe	
2700 Dickens Street, Ste.  B	
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619) 222-1124	
scott@bigbayyachts.com	
www.bigbayyachts.com			 
	
Blue Pacific Boating  
BOOTH MARINA 306	
Contact:  Steve Curran	
13444 Bali Way, #100		
Marina del Rey  CA  90292	
(310) 305-7245	
friendshipmdr@gmail.com	
www.bluepacificboating.com

CA Dept. of Boating & Waterways 
BOOTH LAND 127 
One Capitol Mall, Ste.  410		
Sacramento  CA  95814	
(888) 326-2822		
www.dbw.ca.gov
	
CA Yacht Sales International* 
BOOTH MARINA 506
Contact:  Tom Nuxoll	
955 Harbor Island DriveSu, #160		
San Diego  CA  92101	
(619)291-2628	
tom@cayachtsales.com	
www.cayachtsales.com		
		
Captain Jim Says	  
BOOTH LAND 107
Contact:  Sheila Ozias	
10885 E. El Rancho Drive		
Scottsdale  AZ  85259	
(480) 335-0453	
captainjimsays@gmail.com	
captainjimsays.com			
	
Challenged America 
BOOTH LAND 101	
Contact:  Dave Meyer	
955 Harbor Island Dr #130		
San Diego  CA  92101	
(619) 523-9318		
www.challengedamerica.org		
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Chuck Hovey Yachts, Inc.* 
BOOTH MARINA 606
Contact:  Jim Johnson	
Sunroad Resort Marina
955 Harbor Island Drive, Ste.  112	
San Diego  CA  92106	
(949) 675-8092	
brian@chuckhoveyyachts.com	
www.chuckhoveyyachts.com		
		
Click Heat Inc. 
BOOTH LAND 117
Contact:  Hila Gadot	
350 Vanderbuilt Pkwy, Ste.  404	
Hauppauge  NY  11788	
(929) 224-0680	
hila@clickheat.us	
www.clickheat.us			 
	
C-Marine Products	 
BOOTH LAND 136
Contact:  Michael Celoni	
9036 Schlinger Avenue		
Milwaukee  WI  53214	
(414) 305-1946	
cmarineproducts@gmail.com	
www.dockbumpers.biz			 
	
Costa Del Mar Sunglasses 
BOOTH LAND 108	
Contact:  Kara Mills	
2361 Mason Ave. ,#100		
Daytona Beach  FL  32117	
(800) 447-3700	
kmills@costadelmar.com	
www.costadelmar.com			 
	

Crow’s Nest Yachts Seattle 
BOOTH MARINA 602	
Contact:  Vic Parcells	
809 Fairview Place North, #105	
Seattle  WA  98109	
(206) 625-1580	
vparcells@crowsnestyachts.com	
www.crowsnestyachts.com	
			 
Cruiser Board Company, LLC 
BOOTH MARINA 503	
Contact:  Jim Lipman	
2726 Shelter Island Drive		
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619) 299-1700	
jim@cruiserboard.com	
www.cruiserboard.com	
			 
Cruising Outpost	  
BOOTH LAND 114
Contact:  Jody Lipkin	
Box 100		
Berry Creek  CA  95916	
(501) 900-3616	
jody@cruisingoutpost.com	
www.cruisingoutpost.com	
			 
Cruising Yachts, Inc. 
BOOTH MARINA 303	
Contact:  Mike Van Tuyl	
1880 Harbor Island Drive, Ste.  
200	
San Diego  CA  92101	
(619) 681-0633	
mikevt@cruisingyachts.net	
www.cruisingyachts.net	
			 

Double D Distribution LLC 
BOOTH LAND 120B	
Contact:  Dudley Connell	
650 N Penrod Rd., #192		
Show Low   AZ  85901	
(928) 537-8787	
dudley@lubricantsdirectusa.com	
www.lubricantsdirectus.com
				  
Edenmar LLC/Toscano 
BOOTH LAND 115	
Contact:  Marcos Edenborg	
2545 Harman Park Court		
Duluth	  GA  30097	
(770) 715-4971	
marcos@edenmarusa.com	
www.toscano.es	
			 
Emerald Pacific Yachts 
BOOTH MARINA 601	
Contact:  Will McIntyre	
955 Harbor Island Dr, Ste.  180	
San Diego  CA  92101	
(619) 497-2993	
will@epyachts.com	
www.epyachts.com	

Ensign International  Yachts 
BOOTH MARINA 308	
Contact:  Jack Buckley	
1450 Harbor Island Drive, Ste.  
203	
San Diego  CA  92101
(619) 778-2998	
jack@ensignyachts.com	
www.ensignyachts.com	
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Farmers Insurance	 
BOOTH LAND 113
Contact:  Keith Kowalski	
7220 Trade St., #360	
San Diego  CA  92121	
(858) 240-2593	
keith.kowalski@farmersinsurance.com	
www.farmersinsurance.com		
	
Fiesta Designs, LLC 
BOOTH LAND 116	
Contact:  Walter Gaines	
18650 Paintbrush Trail		
Desert Hot Springs  CA  92241	
(619) 940-5721	
wgaines@switchsportsusa.com	
www.switchsportsusa.com

Fiorentino Para Anchor 
BOOTH LAND 118	
Contact:  Zack Smith	
1048 Irvine Ave., #489
Newport Beach  CA  92660	
(949) 631-2336	
info@para-anchor.com	
www.para-anchor.com
				  
Fisher Boards 
BOOTH LAND 129	
Contact:  Geoff Fisher	
1619 S. Rancho Santa Fe Road
Ste.  B	
San Marcos  CA  92078	
(760) 274-6551	
geoff.fisher@fisherboards.com	
www.fisherboards.com

Flydive, Inc.	 
BOOTH LAND 141
Contact:  David Kaufman	
4630 Santa Fe Street		
San Diego  CA  92109	
(858) 272-2281	
david@flydive.com	
www.flydive.com	 	

Fraser Yachts 
BOOTH MARINA 400
Contact:  Wen-Dee Cote	
4900 North Harbor Drive, #200	
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619) 225-0588	
salessandiego@fraseryachts.
com	
www.fraseryachts.com

Freedom Boat Club - San Diego 
BOOTH LAND 110
Contact:  Dan Hasbrouck	
3191 Noreen Way		
Oceanside  CA  92054	
(619) 981-2628	
dhasbrouck@freedomboatclub.com
www.freedomboatclub.com		
	
Hallmark Yacht and Ship Brokers 
BOOTH MARINA 402
Contact:  Mike Hallmark	
955 Harbor Island Drive, #135A		
San Diego  CA  92101	
(619) 299-2920	
info@hallmarkyachts.com	
www.hallmarkyachts.com	

Halyard Hanger	  
BOOTH LAND 112
Contact:  Ian Van Tuyl	
1880 Harbor Island Drive		
San Diego  CA   92101		
ianvt@cruisingyachts.net		

Handcraft Mattress Co.* 
BOOTH LAND 143
Contact:  Dave Ogle	
1131 Baker Street		
Costa Mesa  CA  92626	
(714) 241-7751
dave@hmcwest.com	
www.boatbeds.com			

Harbor Island West Marina 
BOOTH LAND 121	
Contact:  Eric Leslie	
2040 Harbor Island Drive		
San Diego  CA  92101
(619) 291-6440
ericl@harborislandwest.com	
www.harborislandwest.com
				  
Helmut’s Marine Services* 
BOOTH LAND 138	
Contact:  Helmut Ahollinger	
619 Canal Street		
San Rafael  CA   94901	
(415) 453-1001	
hja@helmutsmarine.com	
www.helmutsmarine.com
				  
Heritage Yacht Sales* 
BOOTH MARINA 305	
Contact:  Tony Duni	
2353 Shelter Island Drive		
San Diego  CA  92106
(760) 402-3868	
tony@heritageyachts.com	
www.heritageyachts.com
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Intercoastal Financial Group, Inc. 
BOOTH MARINA 307
Contact:  Calder McNab	
8951 Crescent Drive		
Huntington Beach  CA  92646	
(714) 378-5258	
cmcnab@boatloans.net
					   
International Marine/
West Wight Potter* 
BOOTH LAND 126
Contact:  Ken Lange	
922 W. Hyde Park Blvd.		
Inglewood  CA  90302	
(800) 433-4080	
ken@imsailboats.com	
www.westwightpotter.com		
		
Isle Surf and SUP	  
BOOTH LAND 133
Contact:  Doug Pate	
300 West 28th Street, Ste.102	
National City  CA  91950	
(619) 474-9283	
doug@islesurandsup.com	
www.islesurfandsup.com	
			 
JK3 Nautical Enterprises, Inc. 
BOOTH MARINA 304	
Contact:  Lianne Houde	
2330 Shelter Island Dr., Ste. 106	
San Diego  CA  92106
(619) 224-6200	
lianne@jk3yachts.com	
www.jk3yachts.com	

Kahala Travel 
BOOTH LAND 125
Contact:  Debbie Cowles 
3838 Camino Del Rio North 300  
San Diego  CA  92108 
(619) 249-5932	
debbiecowles@sbcglobal.net
www.kahalatravel.com
			 
Kona Kai Marina 
BOOTH LAND 111	
Contact:  Naucler Brad	
1551 Shelter Island Drive		
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619) 819-8119	
bnaucler@sdkonakai.com	
www.konakaimarina.com		
		
Kusler Yachts Inc.	  
BOOTH MARINA 505
Contact:  Michael Kusler	
1551 Shelter Island Dr	
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619) 952-0860	
michael@kusleryachts.com	
www.kusleryachts.com	
			 
Lahaina Galleries	  
BOOTH MARINA
Contact:  Kim Abrams	
1173 Newport Center Drive		
Newport Beach  CA  92660	
(949) 721-9117	
kima@lgimaui.com	
www.lahainagalleries.com	

			 

Marina & Resort 
Investments LLC 
BOOTH LAND 119
Contact:  Kim Taylor	
2224 Shore Drive	
St. Augustine  FL  32086	
(904) 584-4055	
kim@investinmarinas.com	
www.investinmarinas.com		

Marine Max	  
BOOTH MARINA 508
Contact:  Peter Zaleski	
955 Harbor Island Dr, #115	
San Diego  CA  92101	
(619) 294-2628	
peter.zaleski@marinemax.com	
www.marinemax.com

Mariners General 
Insurance Group * 
BOOTH MARINA 404
Contact:  Ed Arango	
206 Riverside Avenue, Ste.  A	
Newport Beach  CA  92663	
(949) 642-5174	
ed@marinersins.com	
www.marinersins.com			 
	
Maritime Museum San Diego 
BOOTH MARINA 607	
Contact:  Robyn Gallant	
1492 N. Harbor Drive		
San Diego  CA  92101	
(619) 234-9153	
rgallant@sdmaritime.org	
www.sdmaritime.org	
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McKinna Yachts
BOOTH LAND 124	
Contact:  Garret Martin
2507 West Coast Highway
Newport Beach, CA  92663
((949) 673-4879
garret@mckinna.com
www.mckinnayachts.com

Metro Cyclery 
BOOTH LAND 124	
Contact:  Bill Tracy	
1211 Morena Blvd		
San Diego  CA  92110	
(619) 276-1145	
brendajo55@cox.net	
www.facebook.com/metrocyclery
				  
Visit Mexico 
(Mexico Tourism Board)	  
BOOTH MARINA 405
Contact:  Alejandro Santander	
1549 India Street  
San Diego  CA  92101	
(619) 359-8750	
asantander@visitmexico.com	
www.visitmexico.cm			
	
Mikelson Yachts, Inc.* 
BOOTH MARINA 313	
Contact:  Nick Theios	
2330 Shelter Island Dr., #202	
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619) 222-5007	
nick@mikelsonyachts.com	
www.mikelsonyachts.com

Newport Boats*	  
BOOTH MARINA 401
Contact:  Renee Ascencio	
2500 W Coast Hwy.	
Newport Beach  CA  92663	
(949) 646-8888
r.ascencio@newportboats.com	
www.newportboats.com	
			 
Oil Filter Service, Inc.	  
BOOTH LAND 130
Contact:  Artchie Neibres	
2636 Main Street		
San Diego  CA  92113	
(619) 226-4195	
artchie@oilfilterservice.com	
www.oilfilterservice.com
				  
Orange Coast Yachts* 
BOOTH MARINA 406
Contact:  Jim McLaren	
201 Pacific Coast Hwy	 	
Newport Beach  CA  92660	
(949) 675-3844	
info@orangecoastyachts.com	
www.orangecoastyachts.com
				  
Oru Kayak 
BOOTH LAND 124B
Contact:  Anton Willis	
354 5th Street		
San Francisco  CA  94107	
(510) 610-7745	
anton@orukayak.com	
www.orukayak.com	
		

Oversea Insurance Agency, Inc. 
BOOTH MARINA 300A
Contact:  Nicky Mayer	
1274 Scott Street		
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619) 222-1111	
nicky@overseainsurance.com
www.overseainsurance.com		
	
Pacific Asian Enterprises 
(Nordhavn)	  
BOOTH MARINA 600
Contact:  Amy Zahra	
25001 Dana Drive		
Dana Point  CA  92629	
(949) 496-4848	
amy@nordhavn.com	
www.nordhavn.com		

Pier 32 Marina* 
BOOTH LAND 104	
Contact:  Derrick Brandt	
3201 Marina Way		
National City  CA  91950
(619)477-3232	
dbrandt@pier32marina.com	
www.pier32marina.com

Progressive Insurance
BOOTH LAND 100 
Contact: Flo 
www.progressive.com/boat 
1-800-Progressive 
		
Quickline USA* 
BOOTH LAND 128
Contact:  Gene Prizer
8700 Warner Ave, #160		
Fountain Valley  CA  92708	
(714)843-6964	
geneprizer@quickline.us	
www.quickline.us			 
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San Diego Sail/Power Squadron 
BOOTH LAND 103
Contact:  Bob Gibbs	
9410 Adolhia St.		
San Diego  CA  92129	
(760) 579-9220	
oceanwizard04@yahoo.com	
www.sdsps.org	

Sea Magazine * 
BOOTH LAND 102
Contact:  Amelia Salazar	
17782 Cowan, # C		
Irvine	 CA  92614	
(949) 660-6150	
amelia@goboating.com	
www.seamagazine.com
				  
Sea Tow *	  
BOOTH LAND 109
Contact:  Charles Boniols	
16400 Pacific Coast Hwy, 
Ste.  222	
Huntington Beach  CA  92649	
(888) 973-2869	
sandiego@seatow.com	
www.seatow.com	
			 
Selene California * 
BOOTH MARINA 300
Contact:  Wayne Jones	
1050 Rosecrans St., Ste.  7	
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619)890-4203	
wayne@selenecalifornia.com	
www.selenecalifornia.com	
			 

Silver Seas Yachts * 
BOOTH MARINA 500
Contact:  Rick Young	
2385 Shelter Island Drive		
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619)453-0423	
rick@silverseasyachts.com	
www.silverseaslyachts.com		
	
Skyhawk Giant Binoculars 
BOOTH LAND 240	
Contact:  Kevin Longfellow	
429 Sandalwood Ct.		
Encinitas  CA  92024	
(858)755-4422	
kevin@SkyHawkOptics.com	
www.skyhawkoptics.com		
	
South Coast Yachts * 
BOOTH MARINA 301
Contact:  Barrett Canfield	
955 Harbor Island DrSt, #140	
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619)224-7784	
barrett@scyachts.com	
www.scyachts.com			 
	
South Pacific Spas 
BOOTH LAND 131	
Contact:  Michelle Kincaid	
17129 Koala Rd.		
Adelanto  CA  92301	
(951) 691-2178	
mkincai5@verizon.net
www.south-pacific-spas.com

Southern California 
Marine Enterprises	  
BOOTH LAND 132
Contact:  David Wicks	
1214 Rosecrans St.		
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619) 224-2869	
dwicks@southerncalmarine.com	
www.southerncalmarine.com		
		
Stan Miller Yacht Sales 
BOOTH MARINA 311	
Contact:  Nikki Selter	
2540 Shelter Island Dr.
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619) 224-1510	
nikki@stanmiller.com	
www.stanmilleryachts.com	

Sterling Associates	  
BOOTH MARINA 300B
Contact:  Joni Geis	
2726 Shelter Island Drive, #192	
San Diego  CA  92106	
(619)224-4466	
joni@boatlenderusa.com	
www.boatbanker.com
				  
The Waterman’s Depot	  
BOOTH LAND 135
Contact:  Mike Luzansky	
231 E. Dyer Road		
Santa Ana  CA  92707	
888-798-9797	
mike@thewatermansdepot.com	
www.thewatermansdepot.com	
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Tower Paddle Boards	  
BOOTH LAND 106
Contact:  Stephan Aarstol	
3918 Gresham St, #8		
San Diego  CA  92109	
(858)609-6642	
stephan@towerpaddleboards.com	
www.towerpaddleboards.com		
		
Trident Funding Corporation* 
BOOTH MARINA 312	
Contact:  Jeff Long	
1300 Bristol Street North, Ste.  
240	
Newport Beach  CA  92660	
(949)475-0760	
tfcjlong@gmail.com	
www.tridentfunding.com
				  
Ultra-SoniTec, LLC *	  
BOOTH LAND 122
Contact:  Jan Anderson	
1140 Tate Blvd. SE		
Hickory  NC  28602	
(828) 404-3112	
janderson@ultra-sonitec.com	
www.ultra-sonitec.com
				  
West Coast Multihulls
BOOTH MARINA 302
Contact:  Kurt Jerman	
955 Harbor Island Drive, 
Ste.  125	
San Diego  CA  92101	
(619) 571-3513	
kurt@westcoastmultihulls.com	
www.westcoastmultihulls.com
				  

Yacht Deck	  
BOOTH LAND 120
Contact:  Melitza Sainz-Flores	
3373 National Ave.		
San Diego  CA  92113
(619) 232-7900	
admin@yachtdeck.com	
www.yachtdeck.com	
			 
YACHTBEDDING.COM 
BOOTH LAND 220
Contact:  Shannon Baldwin	
133 The Promenade N, #102	
Long Beach  CA  90802	
(818)426-6919	
info@yachtbedding.com	
www.yachtbedding.com	
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